SSANGYONG ACTYON 2013 - 2017

1 FRONT BUMPER W/FINIHER

4 GRILLE MOULDING

— T

7 FOG LAMP

10 FRONT DOOR

[\[e] CODE
1 SYB003 NA
2 SYB004 NA
3 SYG003 NA
4 SYGMO003 NA
5 SYHL0O03 LA
SYHL003 RA
6 SYLOO3 LA
SYL003 RA
7 SYFLOO3 LA
SYFL003 RA
8 SYH003 NA
9 SYF003 LA
SYF003 RA
10 SYFDOO1 F LA
SYFDO001 F RA
11 SYFDOO1 R LA
SYFD001 R RA
12 SYT003 NA

DESCRIPTION
FRONT BUMPER W/FINIHER
REAR BUMPER
GRILLE
GRILLE MOULDING
HEAD LAMP LH
HEAD LAMP RH
TAIL LAMP LH
TAIL LAMP RH
FOG LAMP LH
FOG LAMP RH
HOOD
FENDER W/SIDE LAMP HOLE LH
FENDER W/SIDE LAMP HOLE RH
FRONT DOOR LH
FRONT DOOR RH
REAR DOOR LH
REAR DOOR RH
TAIL GATE

2 REAR BUMPER

b

5

1

HEAD LAMP

REAR DOOR

=
Ea

MODEL
ACTYON SPORTS
ACTYON SPORTS
ACTYON SPORTS
ACTYON SPORTS
ACTYON SPORTS
ACTYON SPORTS
ACTYON SPORTS
ACTYON SPORTS
ACTYON SPORTS
ACTYON SPORTS
ACTYON SPORTS
ACTYON SPORTS
ACTYON SPORTS
ACTYON SPORTS
ACTYON SPORTS
ACTYON SPORTS
ACTYON SPORTS
ACTYON SPORTS

YEAR
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
"13-"17
"13-17
"13-"17
'06-'18
'06-'18
'06-'18
'06-'18
12

OEM
7871332501
7881432501
7875132600
7875232501
83101-32523
83102-32523
83601-32600
83602-32600
83201-32610
83202-32610
61011-32100
51811-32100
51812-32100
62011-09103
62021-09103
63011-32103
63012-32103
64010-32301

3 GRILLE

6 TAIL LAMP

9 FENDER W/SIDE LAMP HOLE

=

12 TAIL GATE

PCs
1

10

A A A A A a a A a A

NwW GW M3
4.50 4.88 0.0600
4.00 4.38 0.0600
4.45 4.45 0.0238
3.38 3.38 0.0279

15.00 17.00 0.2200
15.00 17.00 0.2200
8.10 10.10 0.1490
8.10 10.10 0.1490
15.00 15.46 0.1408
3.00 3.93 0.0600
3.00 3.93 0.0600
12.00 13.00 0.1200
12.00 13.00 0.1200
16.30 17.95 0.1800
16.30 17.95 0.1800

15.50 17.90 0.1000

PART LINK




